DIP Switches
Machine Insertable Type DIP Switches Series
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5
S
A
C
01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
12
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
SMT Terminal
ACTUATOR TYPE:
Raised Actuator
Recessed Actuator
NO. OF POSITIONS:
1 Positions
2 Positions
3 Positions
4 Positions
5 Positions
6 Positions
7 Positions
8 Positions
9 Positions
10 Positions
12 Positions
_
T
TB
TR
SEAL:
Regular (Standard)
Top Tape Sealed
PACKAGE STYLE:
Tube
Tape & Reel
1
2
3 4
5
1